Date Time | Event | Game Players Buy-in | Other

(ET)
Thursday June 25 14:00 | 1 NLHE 50K
Thursday June 25 18:00 | 2 NLHE Heads-Up im Championship Event
Thursday June 25 22:00 | 3 NLHE 250K Progressive Knockout
Friday June 26 14:00 | 4 NLHE 6-Max 50K
Friday June 26 18:00 | 5 NLHE 500K
Friday June 26 22:00 | 6 Stud8 im Championship Event
Saturday June 27 14:00 | 7 NLHE 6-Max 500K
Saturday June 27 18:00 | 8 NLHE 500K Super Knockout
Saturday June 27 22:00 | 9 HORSE im Championship Event
Sunday June 28 14:00 | 10 PLO im Championship Event
Sunday June 28 18:00 | 11 NLHE Heads-Up 500K
Sunday June 28 22:00 | 12 PLHE 6-Max 250K
Monday June 29 14:00 | 13 NLHE 100K Super Knockout
Monday June 29 18:00 | 14 NLHE 6-Max 250K
Monday June 29 22:00 | 15 Stud im Championship Event
Tuesday June 30 14:00 | 16 NLHE 6-Max 100K
Tuesday June 30 18:00 | 17 277D im Championship Event
Tuesday June 30 22:00 | 18 PLO 4-Max 100K
Wednesday July 1 14:00 | 19 PLO8 im Championship Event
Wednesday July 1 18:00 | 20 NLHE 100K Shootout
Wednesday July 1 22:00 | 21 NLHE 4-Max 250K
Thursday July 2 14:00 | 22 NLHE 4-Max im Championship Event
Thursday July 2 18:00 | 23 NLOS8 100K
Thursday July 2 22:00 | 24 NLHE 6-Max 250K Progressive Knockout
Friday July 3 14:00 | 25L NLHE 500K | Ladies Only
Friday July 3 14:00 | 25M NLHE 500K Men Only
Friday July 3 18:00 | 26 27SD im Championship Event
Friday July 3 22:00 | 27 NLHE 100K
Saturday July 4 14:00 | 28 8-Game im Championship Event
Saturday July 4 18:00 | 29 NLHE 250K 2-Stack
Saturday July 4 22:00 | 30 NLHE 4-Max 100K
Sunday July 5 14:00 | 31 NLHE 6-Max im Championship Event
Sunday July 5 18:00 | 32 NLO 100K
Sunday July 5 22:00 | 33 NLHE 500K 2-Stack
Monday July 6 14:00 | 34 NLHE 6-Max 500K Super Knockout
Monday July 6 18:00 | 35 08 im Championship Event
Monday July 6 22:00 | 36 PLHE 100K Super Knockout
Tuesday July 7 14:00 | 37 PLO 6-Max 100K
Tuesday July 7 18:00 | 38 PLHE im Championship Event
Tuesday July 7 22:00 | 39 NLHE Heads-Up 100K
Wednesday July 8 14:00 | 40 NLHE 250K
Wednesday July 8 18:00 | 41 NLHE 6-Max 100K Super Knockout
Wednesday July 8 22:00 | 42 Razz im Championship Event
Thursday July 9 18:00 | 43 LHE im Championship Event
Thursday July 9 22:00 | 44 NLHE 4-Max 500K
Friday July 10 18:00 | 45 PLO 100K Super Knockout




Friday July 10 22:00 | 46 Badugi im Championship Event
Saturday July 11 18:00 | 47 NLHE 6-Max 250K 2-Stack

Saturday July 11 22:00 | 48 5CD im Championship Event
Sunday July 12 14:00 | 49 NLHE iom Main Event

Sunday July 12 18:00 | 50 PLO Heads-Up 100K

Sunday July 12 22:00 | 51 NLHE 6-Max 500K 2-Stack




